
Meet The Team

At Clinard Insurance Group, your policy comes with your own personal agent, someone you can
call or email when you have a question, need to make a change, or file a claim.  Your agent will
know your insurance situation and be ready with a smile and a friendly attitude to offer you a
customer service experience that will WOW you.  This is the place to put a name with the face
for all of the Clinard Insurance Group team members.

  

Click on the video to see them at their worst..........

        

  

  Melissa Williams, Office Manager / Customer Service Agentmelissa@clinardinsurance.comDirect Dial: 336-397-1253Favorite Pet Pic:  Dixie, Sophie, Toby, & IvyFavorite Color:  Blue
 
    Christel Smith Customer Service Agentchristel@clinardinsurance.comDirect Dial: 336-397-1257Favorite Pet Pic: HarleyFavorite Color: Pink
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Meet The Team

  

  
    

  Shanna Strout Customer Service Agentshanna@clinardinsurance.comDirect  Di al:  336-397-1255 Favorite Pet Pic: PlutoFavorite Color: Blue
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Meet The Team

      

  

  Mary Anne Parrett Customer Service Agentmaryanne@clinardinsurance.comDirect Dial: 336-397-1252Favorite Pet Pic: NoahFavorite Color: Purple     Teresa Duggins Operations Manager teresa@clinardinsurance.comDirect Dial: 336-397-1256Favorite Pet: Mac Favorite Color: Green 
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Meet The Team

      

  Gina Carlson Customer Service Agentregina@clinardinsurance.comDirect Dial: 336-397-1254Favorite Pets: Rachael & BearFavorite Color: Purple 
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Meet The Team

  

  Cassie Stango Receptionst cassie@clinardinsurance.comLocal: 336-765-1231 Toll Free: 877-687-7557Favorite Pets: Joker & ElliottFavorite Color: Purple     Terry Ward Sales / Marketing ManagerTerry@clinardinsurance.comLocal: 336-765-1231 Toll Free 877-687-7557Pets: Harly, Manny & Little Bit  
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Meet The Team

      

  Wake Clinard President wake@clinardinsurance.comDirect Dial 336-397-1250Favorite Pet:  Ismay & MiloFavorite Color: Carolina Blue 
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